

KEY NO.	PART NAME	PER UNIT QTY.	APS5 PART NO.	APS5B PART NO.
1	Key Cotter 1/16 Dia x 3/4	1	*	*
2	Slide Draft Weld Assy.	1	036340	036340
3	Support Draft Slide Assy.	1	036342	036342
4	Bushing	1	011055	011055
5	Lever Draft Slide Ptd.	1	037885	037883
6	Shield Back Radiation Assy.	1	037460	037455
7	Screw 10-24 x 3/4 Mach Pan	4	*	*
8	Screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 Mach Hex	1	*	*
9	Lever Bypass Damper Ptd.	1	037886	037884
10	Nut 10-24 Hex Cad	8	*	*
11	Washer Lock Split #10 Pl.	8	*	*
12	Rail End Retaining Enamel	4	037459	037454
13	Panel Side Assy. Ptd.	2	037458	037453
14	Handle Spring	2	025516	025516
15	Pan Ash Assy.	1	036989	036989
16	Grate	2	035308	035308
17	Door (Ash) & Handle Assy. (See Fig. 15 For Components)	1	037847	037846
18	Pin Hinge	4	027830	027830
19	Door (Feed) & Handle Assy. (See Fig. 16 For Components)	1	037836	037837
20	Retainer Ash Ptd.	1	037887	035413
21	Combustor Catalytic	3	036075	036075
22	Wrap (For 3 Combusts) Kit	1	037870	037870
23	Catalyst Can Weld Assy.	1	036067	036067
24	Probe Thermometer	1	036049	036049
**	Label Test Performance	1	037091	037091
**	Label Bypass Damper *Purchase Locally **Not Shown	1	036496	036496